
Guitar

3
Allegretto q

3 3

4 3

œ œ œ œ

7

10

~~
~~
~

13

16

19
3

22 3 3 3

Minuet
arranged for solo guitar

by
Alastair Lewis

Ignace Jan Paderewski

© 2012 Alastair Lewis
http://www.free-scores.com/Download-PDF-Sheet-Music-alastair-lewis.htm

ring over

4

2
3

4

2 3

0 1 4

rubato

1

2 3

1

2CIII

p

p p
i m

CII

3 200
1

2 0 3

4

2

3



25

œ œ œ œ

28

31

~~~
~~~

34 Fine

2

4

2

0 2 4

3

1
2

3

1

2

p p p
i m

CIII
ring over

http://www.free-scores.com

